
Williamsburg High School 

2020 Varsity Volleyball Schedule1 

Date    School   Location  Time      Depart 

09/14/20 Monday Northern Bedford  Home   6:00 

09/15/20 Tuesday Claysburg   Home   6:00 

09/17/20 Thursday Juniata Valley   Away   6:00         4:45  

09/21/20 Monday Tussey Mt.   Home   6:00 

09/22/20 Tuesday Bellwood   Home   6:00 

09/24/20 Thursday Moshannon Valley  Away   6:00             4:00 

09/29/20 Tuesday Glendale   Away   6:00             4:00 

09/30/20 Wednesday St. Joseph’s   Home   6:00 

10/01/20 Thursday West Branch   Away   6:00             4:00 

10/05/20 Monday West Branch   Home   6:00 

10/06/20 Tuesday Glendale   Home   6:00 

10/08/20 Thursday Mt. Union   Home   6:00              

10/12/20 Monday Mt. Union   Away   6:00             4:30 

10/13/20 Tuesday Claysburg   Away   5:30             4:00 

10/14/20 Wednesday St. Joseph’s   Away   6:00             4:00 

10/15/20 Thursday Juniata Valley   Home   6:00 

10/20/20 Tuesday Bellwood   Away   6:00             4:30 

10/22/20 Thursday Moshannon Valley  Home   6:00 

 


